General information about company

Scrip code 531637

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE722B01019

Name of the company

Praveg Communications (India) Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 X\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Category Nes. OF T:c])]. ofaid P:irct‘l_y shares ;Fl?;e:; Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
()} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
€)) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIID) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f]) (V1) WD oy of AtBica) [ o cgy |10l [(A+B+O)
Promoter
(A) f;meoter 12 13673500 13673500 | 73.97 13673500 13673500 | 73.97
Group
(B) Public 3161 4810600 4810600 |26.03 4810600 4810600 |26.03
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3173 18484100 18484100 | 100 18484100 18484100 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 73.97 13673500
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 26.03 4192734
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 17866234




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :::;'rgsf ;l"l?;?é;los. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Ref cints y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7o Ve v | 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtil’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | , , 13673500 13673500 | 73.97 13673500 13673500 | 73.97
undivided Family
Sub-Total 12 13673500 13673500 | 73.97 13673500 13673500 | 73.97
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irl(()imoter 12 13673500 13673500 | 73.97 13673500 13673500 | 73.97
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
€3] Institutions/ 1 7400 7400 0.04 7400 7400 0.04
Banks
f‘;;’('lT)‘”al i 7400 7400 | 0.04 7400 7400 |0.04
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
o) sharcholders | )7, 1546266 1546266 |8.37 1546266 1546266 |8.37
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
a(ii holding nominal |37 2760920 2760920 | 14.94 2760920 2760920 | 14.94
g
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 2;:6%;1;“ 151 496014 496014 | 2.68 496014 496014 | 2.68
Sub-Total 3160 4803200 4803200 |25.99 4803200 4803200 |25.99
B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3161 4810600 4810600 |26.03 4810600 4810600 |26.03
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 3173 18484100 18484100 | 100 18484100 18484100 | 100
Total
(A+BHC) 3173 18484100 18484100 | 100 18484100 18484100 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares

Number of )
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % |Locked in | Pledged or
T;}? -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umbet o
Underlying . - - o, equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A ’
Sr. Outstanding . . sa held in
bl Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of % of dematerialized
CoNVErtivie | wWarrants No. Of diluted share capital) |y 1IN As a % of total | {ematena’iize
securities . . — 0. | total O- | Shares held form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDHX) As a (a) | Shares | (a) ares he
(a) % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 73.97 13673500
f‘l“)b‘T"t"‘l (A) 73.97 13673500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.97 13673500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions
) 0.04 7400
Sub-Total (B) 0.04 7400
O
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 8.37 1546166
(a(ii) 14.94 2143154
(e) 2.68 496014
Sub-Total (B) 25.99 4185334
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
26.03 4192734
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 17866234
Total
(A+B+C) 100 17866234
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern ;1:;.2 ;lnila tion(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Board of Directors of the Company has allotted total new 133,33,500 equity shares to the Shareholders
of Praveg Communications Limited (Transferor Company) pursuant Scheme of Arrangement sanctioned
by National Company Law Tribunal - Ahmedabad Bench vide its order dated March 24, 2020. The
Company has applied for Listing of aforementioned new equity shares to BSE Limited and awaiting for
Listing Approval. Post Receipt of Listing Approval from the Exchange, the Company will execute
necessary corporate action for crediting the equity shares to the beneficiaries's demat account.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

PRAVINBHAI
MANEKLAL
PATEL

JYOTSNABEN
PRAVINBHAI
PATEL

PARASKUMAR
MANEKLAL
PATEL

SUNITA P
PATEL

VISHNUKUMAR

VITTHALDAS
PATEL

ASHABEN

VISHNUKUMAR

PATEL

HARSH
VISHNUBHAI
PATEL

PAN (1I)

ADRPP2767P

ADRPP2766N

AHIPP8107A

AKYPP2312C

AAUPP1600P

AHLPP1953D

BXNPP9178H

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

229400

110600

3562500

2437500

3000000

2992275

7500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
%)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

229400

110600

3562500

2437500

3000000

2992275

7500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

—

.24

0.6

19.27

13.19

16.23

16.19

0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

229400

110600

3562500

2437500

3000000

2992275

7500

Class eg:y

Total

229400

110600

3562500

2437500

3000000

2992275

7500

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

1.24

0.6

19.27

13.19

16.23

16.19

0.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.24

0.6

19.27

13.19

16.23

16.19

0.04

Number of Locked in shares (X

i)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

229400

110600

3562500

2437500

3000000

2992275

7500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAYESH
ISHWARLAL
PATEL

RAJESH K
PATEL

MANISHKUMAR
SURESHCHANDRA
RAMI

KALPESH
RAMANLAL
PATEL

PARAG
VIJAYKUMAR
PATEL

Click here
to go back

PAN (1)

AQGPP1731P

AUNPP2770K

AGXPRO004L

ANKPP5581A

AYZPP6853F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

666750

666750

75

75

75

13673500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

666750

666750

75

75

13673500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.61

73.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities

Class eg:X

666750

666750

75

75

13673500

Class eg:y

Total

666750

666750

75

75

13673500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.61

3.61

73.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.61

73.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X1

1))

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

666750

666750

75

75

13673500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

57

59

34

151

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10439

78551

398367

8657

496014

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

10439

78551

398367

8657

496014

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.42

2.16

0.05

2.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10439

78551

398367

8657

496014

Class eg:y

Total

10439

78551

398367

8657

496014

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

0.42

2.16

0.05

2.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.42

2.16

0.05

2.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10439

78551

398367

8657

496014

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



